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INLINE SPEEDSKATING TOURNAMENT

WERVERSHOOF - MEDEMBLIK

Van 28 tot 30 juni 2024

Race 4

- PUPIL 3 JONGENS

Skater

FALLIER PAUL
CAENEN SEPPE

DE JONG NOUD

VAN WEZEMAEL PEPIJN
NIJBOER TIM

VAN EMMERIK ROAN
MAKSIM KOWTUN
MEULMEESTER CASPER
DIETZ RUBEN

Number
658
656
650
657
653
655
652
654
651

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

DOM SKATER FULDA E.V. GERDANY
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SV IDS WESTEREEN
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SVS STAPHORST

ISC LISSERBROEK
SSC KOLN GERMANY
TGB WARMOND

BG GROSS-GERAU GERMANY

400
In line
2
Race 4
1
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Time_4
00:00:48,742
00:00:51,274
00:00:52,602
00:00:52,747
00:00:54,893
00:00:55,846
00:00:57,125
00:01:00,113
00:01:01,236

Remarks-Sanctions_4

=~ /WAANTIJES ROLLER CLUB
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